Monday, November 19
Regular Schedule

1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30-8:25

2nd 8:30-9:30

3rd 9:35-10:30

18t Lunch 10:35-11:05
4th 11:10-12:05

4th 10:35-11:30

2" L_unch 11:35-12:05
5th 12:10-1:05

6th 1:10-2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Tuesday, November 20

PAWS Schedule

1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30-8:20

2nd 8:25-9:20

PAWS 9:20 —-9:50

3rd 9:55 - 10:45

18t Lunch 10:50 - 11:20
4th 11:25-12:15

4th 10:50 - 11:40

2" L_unch 11:45-12:15
5th 12:20-1:10

6th 1:15-2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Wednesday, November 21

Early Release

Club Photo Day
1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30 - 8:01

2nd 8:06 - 8:37

3rd 8:42-9:13

5th 9:18 - 9:49

1st Lunch 9:54 -10:24
4th 10:29 - 11:00

4th 9:54 -10:24

2nd Lunch 10:30 - 11:00
6th 11:05-11:35

Buses Depart 11:42

Thursday, November 22 — Friday, November 23

No School — Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 26
Regular Schedule

1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30 - 8:25

2nd 8:30 -9:30

3rd 9:35-10:30

15t Lunch 10:35 - 11:05
4th 11:10-12:05

4th 10:35-11:30

2" L_unch 11:35-12:05
5th 12:10-1:05

6th 1:10- 2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Tuesday, November 27

PAWS Schedule

1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30 —8:20

2nd 8:25-9:20

PAWS 9:20 - 9:50

3rd 9:55 - 10:45

18 Lunch 10:50 - 11:20
4th 11:25-12:15

4th 10:50 — 11:40

2" L_unch 11:45-12:15
5th 12:20-1:10

6th 1:15-2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Wednesday, November 28 — Thursday, November 29
Food Drive Schedule

1st Bell 7:25

PAWS 7:30-7:59

1st 7:59 — 8:50

2nd 8:55-9:46

3rd 9:51 —10:42

15 Lunch 10:47 - 11:17
4th 11:22—-12:13

4th 10:47 — 11:38

2" Lunch 11:43 - 12:13
5th 12:18-1:09

6th 1:14—- 2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Friday, November 30

LIF Assembly Schedule — Employee Facilitated
1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30 - 8:06

2nd 8:11 - 8:46

3rd 8:52 -9:28

5th 9:33-10:09

1st Lunch 10:14 - 10:44

4th 10:49 - 11:29

4th 10:14 - 10:54

2nd Lunch 10:59 - 11:29
6th 11:34 - 12:10
Assembly 12:20 - 12:50

Buses Depart 12:57



